2023 U.S. Masters Swimming Sprint-Distance Open Water National Championship

Men's Individual Results

Age Group

M18-24

M25-29

M30-34

M35-39

M40-44

M45-49

M50-54

M55-59

Place
1
2
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First Name
Joseph
Taras

Michal
Nikita
Jae

Anton
Charles
Jack
Shane
Daniel

Jeffrey
Antonio

Daniel
Jon
Chad

Mark
Adam
Aaron
Paul
Jeff
Todd

Ryan
Brad
Kevin
Michael
Fletch
Dave
Eric
Robert
Philip
Charles

Kurt
Doug
Michael
David
David
Terry

Last Name
Geis
Polakoff

Zyla
Bondarenko
Park

Janezich
Cullom
Calhoun
Gutto
Roa

Morris
Escobar

Ketchum
Sawa
Jensen

Thomas
Trexler
Ampula
Ferrari
Mundy
Foos

Cox
Winsor
Scott
Lucero
Callahan
Bartels
Bleuel
Dennis
Schofield
McPeak

Dickson
Koehler
Collins
Bolt
Matl
Dix

Age

19
24

27
28
28

31
32
34
34
33

39
36

42
40
42

48
45
49
49
48
48

50
52
53
53
51
52
54
54
54
53

56
57
57
56
56
58

USMS Club
MVN
BEAV

QSSS)
WH20
uc33

uci2
ucC34
CRUZ
SDSM
MVN

SWMLB
SPP

ucss3
SPp
ucss3

NOVA
OREG
MVN
NOVA
MVN
MVN

MVN
DAM
uc33
GRA
uco7
NOVA
VCM
SPP
ucC33
SPP

GRA
CVMM
NOVA
uc33
MVN
uc33

USMS
333J-B7UN2
333Z-E23S3

383U-NK12D
333N-A42JF
3334-C7TEC

123A-HAOAT
343T-0ABGX
383X-06YSOW
443K-0AU56
333D-A2CNN

333H-4E8SG
3338-FANGF

333C-X9C5V
333S-TW1wl
333T-YTVSC

3333-04BS2

373G-07U45

3312-JHSJ4
333M-EZNXY
332T-06NBB
331R-0ASKD

333J-06Y64
383M-03J9D
333Z-005H4
333R-006JC
073V-VTANE
333E-03UVH
3330-03A92
333P-07DRJ
333E-05YOW
333P-09WWU

333S-02EMS5
333B-049NA
333P-039YT

332N-MSWTM

333G-03DC8
3333-FSBA1l

Time
24:54:00
25:05:00

22:18:00
22:33:00
23:48:00

19:21:00
20:19:00
21:32:00
22:46:00
23:02:00

22:34:00
35:03:00

27:01:00
28:51:00
32:02:00

21:43:00
23:52:00
27:09:00
27:49:00
30:43:00
32:44:00

20:51:00
21:30:00
22:21:00
22:47:00
22:35:00
24:58:00
30:21:00
32:17:00
33:58:00
35:14:00

21:48:00
22:16:00
23:05:00
28:50:00
33:49:00
50:48:00



M60-64

M65-69

M70-74

M75-79

M80-84
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Mark
George
Mark
Paul

Tim
Howard
Larry
George
Robert
Douglas

William
Waynel
Erik
Bruce

lan
William

Rob

Johnston
Serbia
Frederickson
Laurin

Burke

Jay

Wood
Esahak-Gage
Mitchell
Smith

Reeves
Buckingham
Sterne
McCleave

Stuart
Robinson

Madell

63
63
64
61

66
67
69
65
65
68

70
71
71
71

76
78

81

BSMT
NOVA
ocsmc
WH20

WH20
CMS
TXLA
ARIZ
MVN
SOBA

SALT
SBSM
GRA
MVN

MVN
WCM

uco6

313X-031WD
333F-07UB8
443A-06GBC
333A-08EPU

333B-03AFM
323D-030GD
433B-02NJF
483B-02F2B
333S-03EJP
333R-09UBB

343B-0310P

443C-ZD4JB
333U-03KYW

333H-F3J2Y

331M-09RGY
383Z-03SVY

063B-04C79

23:22:00
25:09:00
26:03:00
26:33:00

24:15:00
25:05:00
25:10:00
28:34:00
28:54:00
41:47:00

25:10:00
29:20:00
34:44:00
37:36:00

36:00:00
52:14:00

40:23:00



